



Americas Print Show Announces Giveaway of a Canon Digital Imaging Solutions ImagePRESS C910!

July 12, 2022 (Columbus, Ohio)

Americas Print Show (APS22) is excited to have the opportunity for APS22 attendees to win a <u>Canon Digital Imaging Solutions</u> ImagePRESS, valued at MSRP \$120,000!

Platinum sponsor and exhibitor, <u>Digital Print Solutions (DPS)</u>, can be found at APS22 in Booths 1501 or 1515 – stop by and learn the latest in digital print technologies and *put your entry in the drawing in person!*

DPS President and CEO, Adam Silk, commented, "Be on the lookout for more exciting news and offers from DPS at APS22!" Jim Cunningham, APS President added, "We are very appreciative of DPS's sponsorship and generous contributions to the inaugural Americas Print Show 2022. They exemplify the thought leadership and community-building spirit of APS22."

Register for APS 22 today to get access to educational seminars and the print show with all the latest technology in printing, finishing and embellishment! <u>www.americasprintshow.com</u>



FOR EXHIBITORS

To join our quickly growing, power-packed line-up, exhibitors can reserve a premier booth location today at a substantially reduced rate compared to other industry shows.

An interactive map makes it easy to review current availability and <u>book your space online in</u> <u>real-time</u>. The exhibitor-friendly Columbus Convention Center is one of the busiest expo centers in North America.

FOR ATTENDEES

Attendance is completely *FREE* to the show, to participate in the educational sessions and more throughout our three-day event. Stipends are available for high school and college age students. <u>Register in advance online</u>.

AMERICAS PRINT SHOW Greater Columbus Convention Center 400 N. High St. Columbus, Ohio 43215 August 17-19, 2022 www.americasprintshow.com

For additional information, please contact:

Americas Print Show showinfo@americasprintshow.com 614-306-0270 Follow us on:

FACEBOOK <u>AmericasPrintShow</u> LINKEDIN <u>Americas Print Show</u> TWITTER <u>@AmericasPrint</u> INSTAGRAM <u>@americasprintshow</u>